
Hartford School District 

73 Highland Avenue 

White River Jct., VT 05001 

          

                                                            BUS # 5 AM                  2017-18 

      

TIME                    ADDRESS     

6:27 LEAVE     

6:49 SHARON SCHOOL     

6:58 LEAVE SHARON     

7:00 REPAIR SHOP     

7:01 CLOWN ALLEY     

7:05 MELISSA AND KATIE     

7:06 BAILEY & CODY     

7:10 CHASES TURNAROUND     

7:11 WEST HARTFORD STORE     

7:12 80 WESTFIELD DRIVE     

7:13 RECREATION DRIVE MEET # 27     

7:15 HAZZEN DRIVE UNDER 

INTERSTATE 

    

7:20 RUNNALS ROAD     

 CORNER OF BYRON/ASTER     

7:22 ACROSS FROM ROSS TRUCKING     

7:25 COPE LANE     

7:30 DROP OFF HS     

7:35 DROP OFF MS     

7:40 RIGHT ON A ST.     

7:41 RIGHT ON SOUTH STREET     

7:43 KRISKARLI DRIVE     

 TURNAROUND     

7:45 C STREET ON RIGHT     

7:48 Ravenswood and Route 5 (must go 

around the block) 

    

 2033 RT. 5     

7:55 DBS DROP OFF     

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      


